Digital Temperature Controller
CH Series
Enhanced VersionMaxWell
Optional for heat+cool control
Selectable input(TC,RTD,Analog)
PID with auto-tuning
Accuracy 0.5%F.S
90~260 VAC,24VDC power supply optional
SSR drive/Relay/4-20mA/Thyristor trigger output
Dual line four digits display
Panel mount
Heat+cool Control optional
Up to two stages alarm optional
Ordering Information
CH - 3:Output 2
R:   Relay
V:   Logic voltage pulse(ssr drive)
A:   Single-phase thyristor trigger output
1 2 3
1:Size  Information
:         48mm(Width)*48mm(Height)
:         48mm(Width)*96mm(Height)
:         72mm(Width)*72mm(Height)
:         96mm(Width)*96mm(Height)
:         96mm(Width)*48mm(Height)
102
402
702
502
902
4
2:Output 1
4:Alarm
1
2
:   1 alarm output
:   2 alarm output
Front Panel Description
1
2
3
4567
1:Process value or parameter symbol dispaly(Green color)
2:Setting value or parameter value display(orange)
3:Indication lamps
AT---Auto-tuning lamps
   OUT1---For output 1 indication
   OUT2---For output 2 indication
ALM1---For first stage alarm indication
ALM2---For second stage alarm indication
4:Increase key
5:Decrease key
6:shift key or Run/Stop key
7:Set key
T
e